IHR WAPPEN ODER LOGO
MAXIMAL 350PX X 200PX

Miinze

Flex

s D | S A G mes—

OpticScore

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

GRADWOHL, Gerhard
SCHWEDLER, Gottfried
ARNDT, Robert
HACIBEKIROGLU, Helga
SCHILTENWOLF, Heinrich
JORDE, Celina

ARNDT, Kerstin
FEICHTNER, Herbert
HABERL, Herbert
ARNDT, Christian
KANTSCHUSTER, Markus
BRUCKL, Ewald
HACIBEKIROGLU, Soner
GRAF SEN., Anton

PECHTOLD, Uwe

167,0 Teiler
298,8 Teiler
337,8 Teiler
368,5 Teiler
371,3 Teiler
415,2 Teiler
523,7 Teiler
537,3 Teiler
605,0 Teiler
620,0 Teiler
640,6 Teiler
773,5 Teiler
811,7 Teiler
829,3 Teiler

2103,3 Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 21.03.2023 21:08:23 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



