



Münze

1.	GRADWOHL, Gerhard	167,0 Teile
2.	SCHWEDLER, Gottfried	298,8 Teile
3.	ARNDT, Robert	337,8 Teile
4.	HACIBEKIROGLU, Helga	368,5 Teile
5.	SCHILTENWOLF, Heinrich	371,3 Teile
6.	JORDE, Celina	415,2 Teile
7.	ARNDT, Kerstin	523,7 Teile
8.	FEICHTNER, Herbert	537,3 Teile
9.	HABERL, Herbert	605,0 Teile
10.	ARNDT, Christian	620,0 Teile
11.	KANTSCHUSTER, Markus	640,6 Teile
12.	BRÜCKL, Ewald	773,5 Teile
13.	HACIBEKIROGLU, Soner	811,7 Teile
14.	GRAF SEN., Anton	829,3 Teile
15.	PECHTOLD, Uwe	2103,3 Teile

Ausdruck vom: 21.03.2023 21:08:23 - DISAG OpticScoreServer